

Order No. 6 dated 13.02.2020

All the 10 (Ten) accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocates of both sides are present.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons file a fresh Vakalatnama. Let it be kept with the record.

Ld. P.O. is on Leave. Ld. A.D.J. 2nd Court Uluberia remain in-charge.

Fix 20.03.2020 for appearance and framing of charge.

Accused as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge