

S.T. 119 of 2019
CNR No. WBHW060000272019

Order No. 18 Dated 19.04.2023 :-

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A in respect of accused Sk. Julai @ Amanulla Sekh.

All the 9 (Nine) accused persons, who are on bail, are absent by petition and praying for time on the ground mentioned in their application for time.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present. Heard both sides. The prayer for adjournment is allowed.

Received one N.E.R. in respect of W/A pending against Sk. Julai @ Amanulla Sekh. Another date is sought for by S.I. Samiruddin Mondal.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fixing 07.07.2023 for appearance and E/R of W/A pending against accused Sk. Julai @ Amanulla Sekh.

Inform the Officer-in-charge of Amta P.S., accordingly.

Accused as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge
Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00883)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00883)