

S.T. No. 119 of 2019

CNR No. WBHW060000272019

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code :WB00694)

Order No. 34 dated 03.12.2025

Pending execution of Warrant of arrest against accused person namely Sk. Julai @ Amanulla Sekh, 9 accused persons on Court bail are present.

Perused the Non-Execution report of the Officer-in-charge of Penro P.S. praying for time.

Considered.

Fixing 09.03.2026 for E/R of Warrant of arrest in respect of accused Sk. Julai @ Amanulla Sekh.

Other accused persons are as before.

Inform all concerned.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah