

ST 119 OF 2019

CNR No. WBHW06-000027-2019

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Learned Additional District & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah.
(J.O. Code WB00694)

Order No. 37 dated 09.03.2026

Ten accused on court bail are present today.

Fresh Vakalatnama is filed on behalf of accused Sk. Julai @ Amanulla Sekh.

Learned Public prosecutor- in-charge of this case is present.

Learned Advocate for the accused person is also present.

Ld. Regular P.O is otherwise busy in adjudicating matters relating to S.I.R 2026.

Accordingly, adjourned this day.

Due to resolution by bar, no adverse order is passed.

Fixing 16.07.2026 for consideration of charge.

Prosecution to take steps accordingly,

Accused persons are as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah